
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHERN STATES BANK; Party Role= Secured party; Legal
Seq= 2;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201610030003
60260

10/03/2016
10:38:03

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAMNER
LAND
COMPANY
LLC

Sec:20
Twn:20S
Rng:2E
Other:SEE
INST

202210310004
06370

10/31/2022
10:08:25

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

AU CHELSEA
HOSPITALITY
GROUP LLC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202304210001
15040

04/21/2023
10:42:28

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SUNBELT SOD
CO LLC

0 0 Sec:20
Twn:20S
Rng:2E
Other:SEE
INST

202110280005
21690

10/28/2021
08:48:24

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MBN 500 1200
BUILDINGS
LLC

Sec:31
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


