Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHERN STATES BANK; Party Role= Secured party; Legal Seq= 2;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201610030003 60260	10/03/2016 10:38:03	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HAMNER LAND COMPANY LLC						Sec:20 Twn:20S Rng:2E Other:SEE INST
202210310004 06370	10/31/2022 10:08:25	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	AU CHELSEA HOSPITALITY GROUP LLC			0	0		Other:SEE INST
202304210001 15040	04/21/2023 10:42:28	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SUNBELT SOD CO LLC			0	0		Sec:20 Twn:20S Rng:2E Other:SEE INST
202110280005 21690	10/28/2021 08:48:24	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MBN 500 1200 BUILDINGS LLC						Sec:31 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST